
Hotel Time Activity Hotel Time Activity Hotel Time Activity Hotel Time Activity Hotel Time Activity Hotel Time Activity

Wed 6-Sep Seoul Arrival + Reception

Thur 7-Sep Seoul 18:30
Game - Doosan or 
KT

Fri 8-Sep Seoul 18:30
Game - Doosan or 
KT

Sat 9-Sep Seoul 17:00

Game - Doosan, KT, 
or Kiwoom or other 
sport

Sun 10-Sep Seoul 14:00

Game - Doosan, KT, 
or Kiwoom or other 
sport

Mon 11-Sep
Depart or fly from 
Seoul to Tokyo Tokyo Arrival + Reception Tokyo Arrival + Reception Tokyo Arrival + Reception

Tues 12-Sep Tokyo 18:00 Dragons @ Baystars Tokyo 18:00 Dragons @ Baystars Tokyo 18:00 Dragons @ Baystars

Wed 13-Sep Tokyo 18:00 Eagles @ Marines Tokyo 18:00 Eagles @ Marines Tokyo 18:00 Eagles @ Marines

Thur 14-Sep Tokyo 18:00 Hawks @ Lions Tokyo 18:00 Hawks @ Lions Tokyo 18:00 Hawks @ Lions

Fri 15-Sep Tokyo 18:00

Opt. Sumo + 
BayStars @ 
Swallows Tokyo 18:00

Opt. Sumo + 
BayStars @ 
Swallows Tokyo

Guests often arrive 
a day early to rest 
and get settled Tokyo 18:00

Opt. Sumo + 
BayStars @ 
Swallows

Sat 16-Sep Tokyo
Off Day (optional 
Swallows)  Depart Tokyo Arrival + Reception Tokyo 18:00

Off Day (optional 
Swallows)

Sun 17-Sep Nagoya 14:00 Carp @ Dragons Nagoya 14:00 Carp @ Dragons Tokyo 14:00 Swallows @ Giants

Mon 18-Sep Osaka 14:00 BayStars @ Tigers Osaka 14:00 BayStars @ Tigers Depart

Tues 19-Sep Osaka 18:00
Marines @ 
Buffaloes Osaka 18:00

Marines @ 
Buffaloes

Wed 20-Sep Hiroshima 18:00 BayStars @ Carp Hiroshima 18:00 BayStars @ Carp

Thur 21-Sep Fukuoka 18:00 Marines @ Hawks Fukuoka 18:00 Marines @ Hawks

Fri 22-Sep Kyoto Kyoto sightseeing Kyoto Kyoto sightseeing

Sat 23-Sep Tokyo 14:00 Carp @ Giants Tokyo 14:00 Carp @ Giants

Sun 24-Sep Sendai 13:00 Fighters @ Eagles Depart Sendai 13:00 Fighters @ Eagles

Mon 25-Sep Sapporo fly to Sapporo Sapporo fly to Sapporo

Tues 26-Sep Sapporo 18:00 Marines @ Fighters Sapporo 18:00 Marines @ Fighters

Wed 27-Sep Depart Depart

2023 JapanBall South Korea and Japan Tour Schedule**As of 2/14/23; 
subject to change

South Korea Tour See It All Tour Tokyo Pre Tour Main Tour Northern Add-On Tokyo Main Tour


